Details of fee structure for B.Tech. Programme (General and OBC Category)			
Sl. No.	Items	Periodicity	Amount(Rs.)
1	Admission	One Time	150
2	Grade Card Fee	One Time	150
3	Provisional Certificate Fee	One Time	100
4	Medical Examination Fee	One Time	100
5	Student Welfare Fund	One Time	200
6	Identity Card Fee	One Time	50
7	Tuition Fee	Per Semester	45,000
8	Examination Fee	Per Semester	350
9	Registration/ Enrolment Fee	Per Semester	200
10	Gymkhana Fee	Per Semester	200
11	Medical Fee	Per Semester	100
12	Institute Caution Money	One Time (Refundable)	1,000
13	Library Caution Money	One Time (Refundable)	1,000
14	Hostel Admission Fee	One Time	400
15	Hostel Rent	Per Semester	1,000
16	Fan, Electricity and water charges	Per Semester	2,000
17	Hall Caution Money	One Time (Refundable)	1,000
Total without mess related fee/ deposit			53,000

Mess related collection for all hosteller students

19Hall Mess Establishment ChargesOne Time1,0020Hostel FundPer Semester4021Mess AdvanceFirst Month2,60Total of Mess related fee/ deposit6,60(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food)1. Fee for 1 st semester1. Fee for 1 st semesterRs. 53,000	Wess related concerton for an nostener students			
20Hostel FundPer Semester4021Mess AdvanceFirst Month2,60Total of Mess related fee/ deposit6,60(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food)1.Fee for 1 st semesterRs. 53,000	18	Mess Deposit	One Time (Refundable)	2,600
21Mess AdvanceFirst Month2,60Total of Mess related fee/ deposit6,60(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food)1. Fee for 1 st semesterRs. 53,000	19	Hall Mess Establishment Charges	One Time	1,000
Total of Mess related fee/ deposit6,60(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food)1. Fee for 1 st semesterRs. 53,000	20	Hostel Fund	Per Semester	400
(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food) 1. Fee for 1 st semester Rs. 53,000	21	Mess Advance	First Month	2,600
1. Fee for 1 st semesterRs. 53,000	Total of Mess related fee/ deposit			6,600
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food)			
2. Fee for remaining 7 semester (48850X7) Rs. 341,950	1.	1. Fee for 1 st semester R		Rs. 53,000
	2.	2. Fee for remaining 7 semester (48850X7) R		Rs. 341,950

2. Fee for remaining 7 semester (48850X7) 3. Mess related fee for 8 semester (3200X48)

Rs. 153,600 Total fee for 4 years B.Tech Programme (Approx) Rs. 548,550

1 2 3 4 5 6	Admission Grade Card Fee Provisional Certificate Fee Medical Examination Fee Student Welfare Fund Identity Card Fee	One Time One Time One Time One Time One Time	150 150 100 100 200
3 4 5	Provisional Certificate Fee Medical Examination Fee Student Welfare Fund Identity Card Fee	One Time One Time One Time	100 100 200
4 5	Medical Examination Fee Student Welfare Fund Identity Card Fee	One Time One Time	100 200
5	Student Welfare Fund Identity Card Fee	One Time	200
	Identity Card Fee		
6	<i>y</i>	One Time	
0			50
7	Tuition Fee	Per Semester	36,000
8	Examination Fee	Per Semester	350
9	Registration/ Enrolment Fee	Per Semester	200
10	Gymkhana Fee	Per Semester	200
11	Medical Fee	Per Semester	100
12	Institute Caution Money	One Time (Refundable)	1,000
13	Library Caution Money	One Time (Refundable)	1,000
14	Hostel Admission Fee	One Time	400
15	Hostel Rent	Per Semester	1,000
16	Fan, Electricity and water charges	Per Semester	2,000
17	Hall Caution Money	One Time (Refundable)	1,000
Total without mess related fee/ deposit			44,000

18	Mess Deposit	One Time (Refundable)	2,600
19	Hall Mess Establishment Charges	One Time	1,000
20	Hostel Fund	Per Semester	400
21	Mess Advance	First Month	2,600
Total of Mess related fee/ deposit			6,600

(Note: Mess related fee may change time to time depending on cost of food)

1. Fee for 1 st semester	Rs. 44,000
2. Fee for remaining 7 semester (39850X7)	Rs. 278,950
3. Mess related fee for 8 semester (3200X48)	Rs. 153,600
Total fee for 4 years B.Tech Programme (Approx)	Rs. 476,550

Mode of Fee Payment:

• DD in favour of "IIITS Lucknow" payable at ALLAHABAD For General & OBC :

Ist Sem. Fee -	53,000=00
Mess Related Fee -	6,600=00
Mess Fee -	19,200=00
Total (in Rs.)-	78,800=00

For SC, ST & PD:	
Ist Sem. Fee -	44,000=00
Mess Related Fee -	6,600=00
Mess Fee -	19,200=00
Total (in Rs.)-	69,800=00

• Name, Enrollment Number and Mobile Number should be clearly written on the backside of the draft.